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Gibson Elementary School Instructional Schedule_AMI 2023-2024  

(Data Teams/PLC on each Wednesday during plan)  

 
Kindergarten 

 

 

 Third Grade 

7:50-8:50 Planning/Prep/Publish   7:50-8:50 Planning/Prep/Publish 

8:50-9:50 

9:50-10:40 

10:40-11:40 

ELA/Writing 

Science 

Lunch 

 8:50-9:50 

9:50-10:00 

10:00-11:00 

ELA/Writing 

Virtual check-in 

Related Arts 

11:40-12:00 Virtual check-in  11:00-12:00 Science 

12:00-1:00 Related Arts  12:00-1:00 Lunch 

1:00-2:00 

2:00-3:00 

3:00-3:20 

 

 

Math 

Social Studies 

Closing/ End of day wrap-up 

 

 1:00-2:00 

2:00-3:00 

3:00-3:20 

  

 

Math 

Social Studies 

Closing/ End of day wrap-up 

 

 

First Grade 

   

Fourth  Grade 

 

 

7:50-8:50 

8:50-9:50 

Planning/Prep/Publish 

ELA/Writing 

 7:50-8:50 Planning/Prep/Publish 

9:50-10:50 

10:50-11:00 

11:00-12:00 

12:00-1:00 

1:00-2:00 

2:00-3:00 

3:00-3:20 

 

Science 

Virtual check-in 

Lunch 

Math 

Related Arts 

Social Studies 

Closing/End of day wrap-up 

 

 8:50-9:00 

9:00-10:00 

10:00-11:00 

11:00-12:00 

12:00-1:00 

1:00-2:00 

2:00-3:00 

3:00-3:20 

 

Virtual check-in 

Related Arts 

ELA/Writing 

Science 

Lunch 

Math 

Social Studies 

Closing/End of day wrap-up 

 

     

     

Second Grade 

 

 Fifth Grade 

7:50-8:50 

8:50-9:50 

9:50-10:00 

10:00-11:00 

11:00-12:00 

12:00-1:00 

1:00-2:00 

2:00-3:00 

3:00-3:20 

 

 

Planning/Prep/Publish 

ELA/Writing 

Virtual check-in 

Science 

Lunch 

Math 

Social Studies 

Related Arts 

End of day wrap-up 

 

 7:50-8:50 

8:50-9:50 

9:50-10:00 

10:00-11:00 

11:00-12:00 

12:00-1:00 

1:00-2:00 

2:00-3:00 

3:00-3:20 

 

 

Planning/Prep/Publish 

ELA/Writing 

Virtual check-in 

Related Arts 

Science 

Lunch 

Math 

Social Studies 

End of day wrap-up 

 

 


